
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

15 

46 

112 

2 

117 

21 

Name 

Tobias W il liam  M alberg H ansen 

Nicklas Adelbøg 

Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 

William Møller 

Julie Høegsberg Jensen 

Luka Zebastian Kofoed 

Best Tm 

1:48.599 

1:52.169 

1:53.435 

1:59.351 

2:09.433 

2:29.677 

Diff 

3.570 

4.836 

10.752 

20.834 

41.078 

Best Speed 

44.089 

42.686 

42.209 

40.117 

36.992 

31.989 

In Lap 

4 

6 

4 

2 

5 

4 

Class 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mikro 

Mikro DMU Cup/Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro DMU Cup/Mikro 

Mikro 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2014 10:30:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed 

Race Director - Thorleif Limhamn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 

3 Sunday 

Green 10:15 

Qualifying started at 10:18:11 

Vojens 1.330 km 

7/6/2014 10:15 


